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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Lorick702
Impact

9.100 9.100 9.0008.800 36.000
1 2 6 4T 1 

1 

Brynn Long713
U.S. Gold - 205

8.700 8.700 8.9009.000 35.300
5T 5 4 7 2 

2 

Brooklyn Drewery717
U.S. Gold - 205

9.000 8.600 9.1008.300 35.000
2T 6 13T 2 3 

3 

Mia Pistana706
U.S. Gold - 205

8.300 9.200 8.6008.500 34.600
8T 1 10T 13 4 

4 

Waverley Meier705
The Rock

7.900 9.000 8.1009.200 34.200
11 3 1 17 5 

5 

Kinley Pedrami704
The Rock

7.600 8.000 9.3009.050 33.950
14T 11 3 1 6 

6 

Landry Walton716
U.S. Gold - 205

8.900 7.800 8.8508.300 33.850
4 13 14T 8 7 

7 

Erica Loos720
U.S. Gold - 205

9.000 7.750 8.4508.600 33.800
3T 14 9 15 8 

8 

Blakely Heron711
U.S. Gold - 205

8.300 8.300 8.8008.100 33.500
9T 9 15 9T 9 

9 

Reese Eldred718
U.S. Gold - 205

7.800 8.200 8.8008.400 33.200
12 10 12 10T 10T

10T

Lauren Leary714
U.S. Gold - 205

8.000 7.850 8.7008.650 33.200
10 12 8 11T 11T

11T

Megan Stuckey712
U.S. Gold - 205

7.700 8.500 8.2008.700 33.100
13 7T 7 16 12 

12 

Millie Bissell707
U.S. Gold - 205

8.700 8.500 8.5007.300 33.000
6T 8T 17 14 13 

13 

Addisyn Hogue701
Impact

7.600 8.750 9.0007.500 32.850
15T 4 16 5T 14 

14 

Quinn Donnell710
U.S. Gold - 205

7.400 7.400 9.0008.900 32.700
16 15 5 6T 15 

15 

Lucy Crafton708
U.S. Gold - 205

8.500 6.300 9.0508.500 32.350
7 17 11T 3 16 

16 

Mylee Evans703
Impact

6.300 6.700 8.7009.150 30.850
17 16 2 12T 17 

17 
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